
ARMAGH ZONE AFFILIATED CLUBS 2023/24
CONVENOR Ann Patton 24 Derrynaught Road, Collone, Armagh, BT60 1LZ 07775 923320 annpatton24@hotmail.com

SECRETARY Pauline Beattie 93 Kernan Hill Manor, Portadown, Co Armagh, BT63 5YR 07921 508878 paulinebeattie@icloud.com

CLUB SECRETARY ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL NIGHTS 
Annaghmore Parish Paul Reilly 58B Main Street, 


Loughgall, 

07801 254800           paulreilly56@icloud.com MONDAY

Ardmore James Stevenson 140 Ardmore Road,  Lurgan, BT66 6QP 07708 930104 spud_02_@hotmail.com MONDAY

Armagh IBC Anne Crozier 33A Killeen Road, Armagh, BT60 2AA 07711 986141 annecrozier1@hotmail.co.uk MONDAY

Armagh Mall Press William Parr 14 Stockingmans Hill Road, Armagh, BT60 1HZ 07754 894268 william.parr1@sky.com FRIDAY

Clare Pres  Jenny Richardson 9 Shanecracken Road, Markethill, BT60 1TS 07966 685163 jenrich1955@gmail.com MON & SAT

Drumcree Helen Ballantine 35 Gilford Road, Portadown, BT63 5EF 07732 159498 helen.ballantine@hotmail.co.uk MON & SAT

Dunbarton David Copeland 15 Fox's Hill, Lurgan, Co Armagh, BT67 9EZ 07707 226768 david.copeland26@yahoo.co.uk SATURDAY

Jethro Bowlers Michael Bunting 20 Avondale Green, Lurgan, BT66 8PZ 07856 101059 mykelb48@yahoo.co.uk N/A

Markethill Pres Brian Baird 24 Killyruddan Road, Hamiltonsbawn, BT61 9SF 07484 279533 torrant46@yahoo.com MON & WED

Milltown Parish Jackie Stratton 18B Derrycaw Lane, Portadown, BT62 1TW 07899 948626 jackiestratton605@gmail.com MONDAY

Moira Pres Kenny Nelson 71 Fairview Road, Dromore, BT25 1JF 07831 568857 heathernelson1@outlook.com WEDNESDAY

Portadown GC Lilly Holloway 3 Moss Park, Richhill, BT61 9PT 07475 473237 lily.holloway@btinternet.com WEDNESDAY

Redrock Pres Ann Patton 24 Derrynaught Road, Collone, Armagh, BT60 1LZ 07775 923320 annpatton24@hotmail.com MON & WED

Shankill Parish Tommy Fisher 12 Brookehill, Lurgan, BT66 8EY 07876 103158 tommy.e.fisher@gmail.com MON & WED

St Anthonys Sean Trainor 8 Mansefield, Lurgan, BT66 8PB 07754 925683 seantrainor26@gmail.com THURSDAY

St Columbas Jim Fitzsimons 11 Manderley Rise, Portadown, BT63 5UW 07928 319272 jmx1957@gmail.com TUESDAY

St Johns Moira Iain Ferguson 9 Danesfort, Moira, BT67 05G 07565 124367 iainf60@outlook.com TUESDAY

St Malachys Eamonn Quinn 26 Ballyoran Park, Portadown, BT62 1JN 07796 542985 N/A TUE & THUR

St Marks Portadown May Cassells 150 Ulsterville Park, Portadown, BT63 5HD 07719 791553 cassells150@btinternet.com MON & FRI

St Matthews Richhill Glenn Buckley 40 Ballyhagan Road, Loughgall, BT61 8PX 07936 965129 glennbuckley@outlook.com MON & WED

St Patricks Armagh TUE & THUR

Tandragee GC Lorraine Grimley 170A Tandragee Road, Portadown, BT62 3BP 07990 871746 l_grimley@sky.com TUE & THUR

Waringstown Keith McCoy 15 Dunkirk Road, Waringstown, BT66 7SW 07746 928432 bigashfan@yahoo.co.uk THUR & FRI
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